
Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 3 Andre Birgit RC Weinviertel Nord 1979 wAK 00:34:04,0 100

2 2 Fiala Katharina RC Arbö Garmin Polizei Wien 1985 wAK 00:34:45,0 99

3 1 Rafezeder Pamina Personal Peak 1995 wAK 00:34:47,0 98

4 43 Körmer Daniela RFC Dreilala Münichsthal 1980 wAK 00:36:50,0 97

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 39 Resch Alex Nora Racing Team 1980 mAK 00:28:09,2 100

2 16 Krutis Thomas maroitalia racing team 1991 mAK 00:28:09,3 99

3 28 Wurst Christoph Hadres 1992 mAK 00:28:25,0 98

4 9 Speckl Gerhard HILL Racingteam 1983 mAK 00:28:29,0 97

5 15 Knitel Philipp POSH cycling team 1992 mAK 00:28:39,0 96

6 27 Gössinger Christopher RC Weinviertel Nord 1990 mAK 00:29:37,0 95

7 13 Pohanka Libor ZAF velosport Velke Pavlovice 1978 mAK 00:29:38,0 94

8 40 Barisch Stefan LAC Harlekin 1984 mAK 00:30:05,0 93

9 20 Batoha Christoph Toms Radhaus / Laa an der Thaya 1981 mAK 00:30:11,0 92

10 25 Schramm Johannes Tri Team Musketiere Großengersdorf 1977 mAK 00:30:42,0 91

11 32 Hasitzka Florian rc maroitalia racing team 1990 mAK 00:31:05,0 90

12 12 Mühlbacher Peter LAC Harlekin 1989 mAK 00:31:14,0 89

13 37 Obala Rene RC Weinviertel Nord 1982 mAK 00:31:53,0 88

13 19 Reiterits Philipp UNIQA GA Rahming und Partner 1983 mAK 00:31:53,0 87

15 30 Bartosek Jan BRECLAV 1979 mAK 00:31:57,0 86

16 18 Seidl Bernhard Velo Seidl Club 1985 mAK 00:32:07,0 85

17 44 Käfer Jürgen RFC Dreilala Münichsthal 1974 mAK 00:32:44,0 84

18 33 Franaschitz Rene LV Land um Laa 1982 mAK 00:32:49,0 83

19 36 Steinmayer Martin RC Weinviertel Nord 1979 mAK 00:32:56,0 82

20 17 Manhart Mario Wien 1988 mAK 00:33:30,0 81

21 26 Ehmoser Martin Baldiso p/b Talent:frei 1978 mAK 00:33:40,0 80

22 10 Riener Reinhard Toms Radhaus / Laa an der Thaya 1990 mAK 00:33:45,0 79

23 21 Untermayer Michael LC Erdpress 1980 mAK 00:34:31,0 78

24 31 Lianos Philipp Mistelbach 1990 mAK 00:34:37,0 77

25 35 Eschberger Guido RC Weinviertel Nord 1975 mAK 00:35:25,0 76

26 7 Reidlinger Markus LAC Harlekin 1977 mAK 00:35:27,0 75

27 34 Pohl Gregor kein Verein / Mistelbach 1984 mAK 00:37:03,0 74

28 41 Nemec Alex  1975 mAK 00:40:01,0 73

Rang Snr Name Verein Jg Ak Zeit Punkte

1 14 Hauer Gerald SU Bikestore.cc team 1971 m50 00:27:46,0 100

2 5 Lackner Wolfgang Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler & Co. 1962 m50 00:29:30,0 99

3 38 Schuch Günther Bike Maniak 1971 m50 00:30:47,0 98

4 24 Laureys Patrick RC Dreilala 1968 m50 00:34:33,0 97

5 45 Körmer Leopold RFC Dreilala Münichsthal 1960 m50 00:34:39,0 96

6 6 Bruckner Christian Tri Team Neudorf 1964 m50 00:35:19,0 95

7 23 Kalauszek Klaus MTB Hombres 1969 m50 00:35:32,0 94

8 42 Strobl Roman RC Mailberg 1969 m50 00:36:38,0 93

9 22 Mitterbauer Christian MTB Hombres / Wien 1970 m50 00:39:38,0 92

10 4 Staribacher Peter LV Land um Laa 1965 m50 00:39:40,0 91

11 8 Straßer Johann Tri Team Neudorf 1955 m50 00:39:53,0 90

12 11 Netzl Kurt Mistelbach 1971 m50 00:40:02,0 89

13 29 Schmid Peter Vereinslos 1969 m50 00:41:48,0 88
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Mistelbach  am  04.06.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 14 Hauer, Gerald SU Bikestore.cc team m5071 1 2 7 : 4 6 , 0 
2 39 Resch, Alex Nora Racing Team mAK80 1 2 8 : 0 9 , 2 
3 16 Krutis, Thomas maroitalia racing team mAK91 2 2 8 : 0 9 , 3 
4 28 Wurst, Christoph Hadres mAK92 3 2 8 : 2 5 , 0 
5 9 Speckl, Gerhard HILL Racingteam mAK83 4 2 8 : 2 9 , 0 
6 15 Knitel , Philipp POSH cycling team mAK92 5 2 8 : 3 9 , 0 
7 5 Lackner, Wolfgang Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler & Co. m5062 2 2 9 : 3 0 , 0 
8 27 Gössinger, Christopher RC Weinviertel Nord mAK90 6 2 9 : 3 7 , 0 
9 13 Pohanka, Libor ZAF velosport Velke Pavlovice mAK78 7 2 9 : 3 8 , 0 

10 40 Barisch, Stefan LAC Harlekin mAK84 8 3 0 : 0 5 , 0 
11 20 Batoha, Christoph Toms Radhaus / Laa an der Tha mAK81 9 3 0 : 1 1 , 0 
12 25 Schramm, Johannes Tri Team Musketiere Großengers mAK77 10 3 0 : 4 2 , 0 
13 38 Schuch, Günter Bike Maniak m5071 3 3 0 : 4 7 , 0 
14 32 Hasitzka, Florian rc maroitalia racing team mAK90 11 3 1 : 0 5 , 0 
15 12 Mühlbacher, Peter LAC Harlekin mAK89 12 3 1 : 1 4 , 0 
16 37 Obala, Rene RC Weinviertel Nord mAK82 13 3 1 : 5 3 , 0 
16 19 Reiterits, Philipp UNIQA GA Rahming und Partner mAK83 13 3 1 : 5 3 , 0 
18 30 Bartosek, Jan BRECLAV mAK79 15 3 1 : 5 7 , 0 
19 18 Seidl, Bernhard Velo Seidl Club mAK85 16 3 2 : 0 7 , 0 
20 44 Käfer, Jürgen RFC Dreilala Münichsthal mAK74 17 3 2 : 4 4 , 0 
21 33 Franaschitz, Rene LV Land um Laa mAK82 18 3 2 : 4 9 , 0 
22 36 Steinmayer, Martin RC Weinviertel Nord mAK79 19 3 2 : 5 6 , 0 
23 17 Manhart, Mario Wien mAK88 20 3 3 : 3 0 , 0 
24 26 Ehmoser, Martin Baldiso p/b Talent:frei mAK78 21 3 3 : 4 0 , 0 
25 10 Riener, Reinhard Toms Radhaus / Laa an der Tha mAK90 22 3 3 : 4 5 , 0 
26 3 Andre, Birgit RC Weinviertel Nord wAK79 1 3 4 : 0 4 , 0 
27 21 Untermayer, Michael LC Erdpress mAK80 23 3 4 : 3 1 , 0 
28 24 Laureys, Patrick RC Dreilala m5068 4 3 4 : 3 3 , 0 
29 31 Lianos, Philipp Mistelbach mAK90 24 3 4 : 3 7 , 0 
30 45 Körmer, Leopold RFC Dreilala Münichsthal m5060 5 3 4 : 3 9 , 0 
31 2 Fiala, Katharina RC Arbö Garmin Polizei Wien wAK85 2 3 4 : 4 5 , 0 
32 1 Rafezeder, Pamina Personal Peak wAK95 3 3 4 : 4 7 , 0 
33 6 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf m5064 6 3 5 : 1 9 , 0 
34 35 Eschberger, Guido RC Weinviertel Nord mAK75 25 3 5 : 2 5 , 0 
35 7 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin mAK77 26 3 5 : 2 7 , 0 
36 23 Kalauszek, Klaus MTB Hombres m5069 7 3 5 : 3 2 , 0 
37 42 Strobl, Roman RC Mailberg m5069 8 3 6 : 3 8 , 0 
38 43 Körmer, Daniela RFC Dreilala Münichsthal wAK80 4 3 6 : 5 0 , 0 
39 34 Pohl, Gregor kein Verein / Mistelbach mAK84 27 3 7 : 0 3 , 0 
40 22 Mitterbauer , Christian MTB Hombres / Wien m5070 9 3 9 : 3 8 , 0 
41 4 STARIBACHER, PETER LV Land um Laa m5065 10 3 9 : 4 0 , 0 
42 8 Straßer, Johann Tri Team Neudorf m5055 11 3 9 : 5 3 , 0 
43 41 Nemec, Alex mAK75 28 4 0 : 0 1 , 0 
44 11 Netzl, Kurt Mistelbach m5071 12 4 0 : 0 2 , 0 
45 29 Schmid , Peter Vereinslos m5069 13 4 1 : 4 8 , 0 

Mistelbach  am  04.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 14 Hauer, Gerald SU Bikestore.cc team m5071 1 2 7 : 4 6 , 0 
2 39 Resch, Alex Nora Racing Team mAK80 1 2 8 : 0 9 , 2 
3 16 Krutis, Thomas maroitalia racing team mAK91 2 2 8 : 0 9 , 3 
4 28 Wurst, Christoph Hadres mAK92 3 2 8 : 2 5 , 0 
5 9 Speckl, Gerhard HILL Racingteam mAK83 4 2 8 : 2 9 , 0 
6 15 Knitel , Philipp POSH cycling team mAK92 5 2 8 : 3 9 , 0 
7 5 Lackner, Wolfgang Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler & Co. m5062 2 2 9 : 3 0 , 0 
8 27 Gössinger, Christopher RC Weinviertel Nord mAK90 6 2 9 : 3 7 , 0 
9 13 Pohanka, Libor ZAF velosport Velke Pavlovice mAK78 7 2 9 : 3 8 , 0 
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Mistelbach  am  04.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

10 40 Barisch, Stefan LAC Harlekin mAK84 8 3 0 : 0 5 , 0 
11 20 Batoha, Christoph Toms Radhaus / Laa an der Tha mAK81 9 3 0 : 1 1 , 0 
12 25 Schramm, Johannes Tri Team Musketiere Großengers mAK77 10 3 0 : 4 2 , 0 
13 38 Schuch, Günter Bike Maniak m5071 3 3 0 : 4 7 , 0 
14 32 Hasitzka, Florian rc maroitalia racing team mAK90 11 3 1 : 0 5 , 0 
15 12 Mühlbacher, Peter LAC Harlekin mAK89 12 3 1 : 1 4 , 0 
16 37 Obala, Rene RC Weinviertel Nord mAK82 13 3 1 : 5 3 , 0 
16 19 Reiterits, Philipp UNIQA GA Rahming und Partner mAK83 13 3 1 : 5 3 , 0 
18 30 Bartosek, Jan BRECLAV mAK79 15 3 1 : 5 7 , 0 
19 18 Seidl, Bernhard Velo Seidl Club mAK85 16 3 2 : 0 7 , 0 
20 44 Käfer, Jürgen RFC Dreilala Münichsthal mAK74 17 3 2 : 4 4 , 0 
21 33 Franaschitz, Rene LV Land um Laa mAK82 18 3 2 : 4 9 , 0 
22 36 Steinmayer, Martin RC Weinviertel Nord mAK79 19 3 2 : 5 6 , 0 
23 17 Manhart, Mario Wien mAK88 20 3 3 : 3 0 , 0 
24 26 Ehmoser, Martin Baldiso p/b Talent:frei mAK78 21 3 3 : 4 0 , 0 
25 10 Riener, Reinhard Toms Radhaus / Laa an der Tha mAK90 22 3 3 : 4 5 , 0 
26 21 Untermayer, Michael LC Erdpress mAK80 23 3 4 : 3 1 , 0 
27 24 Laureys, Patrick RC Dreilala m5068 4 3 4 : 3 3 , 0 
28 31 Lianos, Philipp Mistelbach mAK90 24 3 4 : 3 7 , 0 
29 45 Körmer, Leopold RFC Dreilala Münichsthal m5060 5 3 4 : 3 9 , 0 
30 6 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf m5064 6 3 5 : 1 9 , 0 
31 35 Eschberger, Guido RC Weinviertel Nord mAK75 25 3 5 : 2 5 , 0 
32 7 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin mAK77 26 3 5 : 2 7 , 0 
33 23 Kalauszek, Klaus MTB Hombres m5069 7 3 5 : 3 2 , 0 
34 42 Strobl, Roman RC Mailberg m5069 8 3 6 : 3 8 , 0 
35 34 Pohl, Gregor kein Verein / Mistelbach mAK84 27 3 7 : 0 3 , 0 
36 22 Mitterbauer , Christian MTB Hombres / Wien m5070 9 3 9 : 3 8 , 0 
37 4 STARIBACHER, PETER LV Land um Laa m5065 10 3 9 : 4 0 , 0 
38 8 Straßer, Johann Tri Team Neudorf m5055 11 3 9 : 5 3 , 0 
39 41 Nemec, Alex mAK75 28 4 0 : 0 1 , 0 
40 11 Netzl, Kurt Mistelbach m5071 12 4 0 : 0 2 , 0 
41 29 Schmid , Peter Vereinslos m5069 13 4 1 : 4 8 , 0 

Mistelbach  am  04.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 3 Andre, Birgit RC Weinviertel Nord wAK79 1 3 4 : 0 4 , 0 
2 2 Fiala, Katharina RC Arbö Garmin Polizei Wien wAK85 2 3 4 : 4 5 , 0 
3 1 Rafezeder, Pamina Personal Peak wAK95 3 3 4 : 4 7 , 0 
4 43 Körmer, Daniela RFC Dreilala Münichsthal wAK80 4 3 6 : 5 0 , 0 

Mistelbach  am  04.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  mAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 39 Resch, Alex Nora Racing Team mAK80 1 2 8 : 0 9 , 2 
2 16 Krutis, Thomas maroitalia racing team mAK91 2 2 8 : 0 9 , 3 
3 28 Wurst, Christoph Hadres mAK92 3 2 8 : 2 5 , 0 
4 9 Speckl, Gerhard HILL Racingteam mAK83 4 2 8 : 2 9 , 0 
5 15 Knitel , Philipp POSH cycling team mAK92 5 2 8 : 3 9 , 0 
6 27 Gössinger, Christopher RC Weinviertel Nord mAK90 6 2 9 : 3 7 , 0 
7 13 Pohanka, Libor ZAF velosport Velke Pavlovice mAK78 7 2 9 : 3 8 , 0 
8 40 Barisch, Stefan LAC Harlekin mAK84 8 3 0 : 0 5 , 0 
9 20 Batoha, Christoph Toms Radhaus / Laa an der Tha mAK81 9 3 0 : 1 1 , 0 

10 25 Schramm, Johannes Tri Team Musketiere Großengers mAK77 10 3 0 : 4 2 , 0 
11 32 Hasitzka, Florian rc maroitalia racing team mAK90 11 3 1 : 0 5 , 0 
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Mistelbach  am  04.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  mAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

12 12 Mühlbacher, Peter LAC Harlekin mAK89 12 3 1 : 1 4 , 0 
13 37 Obala, Rene RC Weinviertel Nord mAK82 13 3 1 : 5 3 , 0 
13 19 Reiterits, Philipp UNIQA GA Rahming und Partner mAK83 13 3 1 : 5 3 , 0 
15 30 Bartosek, Jan BRECLAV mAK79 15 3 1 : 5 7 , 0 
16 18 Seidl, Bernhard Velo Seidl Club mAK85 16 3 2 : 0 7 , 0 
17 44 Käfer, Jürgen RFC Dreilala Münichsthal mAK74 17 3 2 : 4 4 , 0 
18 33 Franaschitz, Rene LV Land um Laa mAK82 18 3 2 : 4 9 , 0 
19 36 Steinmayer, Martin RC Weinviertel Nord mAK79 19 3 2 : 5 6 , 0 
20 17 Manhart, Mario Wien mAK88 20 3 3 : 3 0 , 0 
21 26 Ehmoser, Martin Baldiso p/b Talent:frei mAK78 21 3 3 : 4 0 , 0 
22 10 Riener, Reinhard Toms Radhaus / Laa an der Tha mAK90 22 3 3 : 4 5 , 0 
23 21 Untermayer, Michael LC Erdpress mAK80 23 3 4 : 3 1 , 0 
24 31 Lianos, Philipp Mistelbach mAK90 24 3 4 : 3 7 , 0 
25 35 Eschberger, Guido RC Weinviertel Nord mAK75 25 3 5 : 2 5 , 0 
26 7 Reidlinger, Markus LAC Harlekin mAK77 26 3 5 : 2 7 , 0 
27 34 Pohl, Gregor kein Verein / Mistelbach mAK84 27 3 7 : 0 3 , 0 
28 41 Nemec, Alex mAK75 28 4 0 : 0 1 , 0 

Mistelbach  am  04.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  wAK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 3 Andre, Birgit RC Weinviertel Nord wAK79 1 3 4 : 0 4 , 0 
2 2 Fiala, Katharina RC Arbö Garmin Polizei Wien wAK85 2 3 4 : 4 5 , 0 
3 1 Rafezeder, Pamina Personal Peak wAK95 3 3 4 : 4 7 , 0 
4 43 Körmer, Daniela RFC Dreilala Münichsthal wAK80 4 3 6 : 5 0 , 0 

Mistelbach  am  04.06.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  m50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 14 Hauer, Gerald SU Bikestore.cc team m5071 1 2 7 : 4 6 , 0 
2 5 Lackner, Wolfgang Arbö Wienenergie Röhsler & Co. m5062 2 2 9 : 3 0 , 0 
3 38 Schuch, Günter Bike Maniak m5071 3 3 0 : 4 7 , 0 
4 24 Laureys, Patrick RC Dreilala m5068 4 3 4 : 3 3 , 0 
5 45 Körmer, Leopold RFC Dreilala Münichsthal m5060 5 3 4 : 3 9 , 0 
6 6 Bruckner, Christian Tri Team Neudorf m5064 6 3 5 : 1 9 , 0 
7 23 Kalauszek, Klaus MTB Hombres m5069 7 3 5 : 3 2 , 0 
8 42 Strobl, Roman RC Mailberg m5069 8 3 6 : 3 8 , 0 
9 22 Mitterbauer , Christian MTB Hombres / Wien m5070 9 3 9 : 3 8 , 0 

10 4 STARIBACHER, PETER LV Land um Laa m5065 10 3 9 : 4 0 , 0 
11 8 Straßer, Johann Tri Team Neudorf m5055 11 3 9 : 5 3 , 0 
12 11 Netzl, Kurt Mistelbach m5071 12 4 0 : 0 2 , 0 
13 29 Schmid , Peter Vereinslos m5069 13 4 1 : 4 8 , 0 
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